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AAA Carolinas http://carolinas.aaa.com x x

Access Family Services, INc www.accessfamilyservices.com/ x

Aflac www.aflac.com x x

Agape Hospice www.agapehospice.com x

Air Force Reserve www.AFReserve.com x

Apple Gold Group (Franchisee of Applebee's) www.aggrestaurants.com/ x x

Aramark www.aramark.com/careers x

ATMC (Atlantic Telephone Membership Corp.) www.atmc.net x x x

AVOXI www.avoxi.com x x x

BlueCross BlueShield of South Carolina www.southcarolinablues.com x

Bluegreen Vacations www.bluegreenvacations.com x

BNC Bank http://bncbanksc.com/ x x

Boys & Girls Club of the Grand Strand www.bgclubgs.org x

Brightwater Senior Community www.Brightwater-living.com x x

Buckle, Inc. www.buckle.com x x

Burgeon Legal www.burgeonlegal.com x x x x

Canfor Southern Pine www.canfor.com x

CCU www.coastal.edu x

Champion Autism Network www.championautismnetwork.com x x

Charleston County Sheriff's Office www.ccso.charlestoncounty.org/ x

Christ Community Church www.christcommunitychurchonline.com x

City of Myrtle Beach Fire Department www.facebook.com/MBFireRescue/ x

Coastal Carolina University www.coastal.edu/scmss/ x

Coastal Office of Online Learning www.coastal.edu/online/ x

College of Charleston http://gradschool.cofc.edu x
Columbia International University www.ciu.edu x

Conway National Bank www.conwaynationalbank.com x

Customs and Border Protection www.CBP.gov x

Early Autism Project, EAP, Inc. http://earlyautismproject.com x

Edward Jones www.edwardjones.com x

Elliott Beach Rentals www.northmyrtlebeachtravel.com x x

Enterprise Rent A Car www.go.enterprise.com x x

Environmental Staffing www.environmentalstaffingamerica.com x

ESA Fitness www.esafitness.com x

F Squared LLC dba Kilwins Myrtle Beach www.kilwins.com/myrtlebeach x x

Fastenal www.fastenal.com x

Federal Bureau of Investigation FBI www.TMPgovernment.com

FCI BENNETTSVILLE, SC WWW.BOP.GOV x

FirstLight Home Care www.thegrandstrand.firstlighthomecare.com x

Florence RedWolves Baseball www.florenceredwolves.com x

Global Investigative Services, Inc. www.globalpiservices.com x x

Greenville Swamp Rabbits www.swamprabbits.com x

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF HORRY COUNTY WWW.HABITATMB.ORG x x

Hampton Police Division www.hampton.gov/hire x x

Hatteras Island Ocean Center www.hioceancenter.org x

Holiday Inn Club Vacations http://jobs.holidayinnclub.com x x x

Home Instead Senior Care www.homeinsteadmyrtlebeach.com x

Horry Telephone Cooperative www.htcinc.net x

IMIC www.imichotels.com/ x x x

Kate Spade www.katespade.com x

LEWIS TRUCK LINES WWW.LEWISTRUCKLINES.COM x x x x

Lowcountry Food Bank www.lowcountryfoodbank.org/ x

Manzer Basketball Academy www.manzerbasketball.com x

Marriott Vacation Club www.marriottvacationclub.com/ x x x

Mercom Corporation www.mercomcorp.com/ x x

Modern Woodmen of America www.modern-woodmen.org x x

Monster WorldWide www.monster.com x

Myrtle Beach Police Department www.cityofmyrtlebeach.com x

Myrtle Beach Skywheel http://myrtlebeachskywheel.com/ x

Myrtle Beach Sports Center www.myrtlebeachsportscenter.com x

Myrtle-Beach.com, LLC www.myrtle-beach.com x x x

Nan Ya Plastics www.npcam.com x x x

NC Solutions www.rvbh.com x x x

New Directions of Horry County, Inc. www.helpnewdirections.org x

NOAA Commissioned Officer Corps www.noaacorps.noaa.gov x

North MB Aquatic and Fitness Center http://afc.nmb.us/ x x

Northwestern Mutual http://charleston-sc.nm.com/ x

OFFICER SELECTION TEAM- COLUMBIA WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/OSOCOLUMBIA/ x

Olympia Gymnastics www.olympiagymnasticsmb.com x x

Palmetto Moon www.palmettomoononline.com x

PhysAssist Scribes www.iamscribe.com x x

Playcard Environmental Education Center http://www.horrycountyschools.net/pages/Horry_County_Schools/Ac2/Playcard_Education_Centerx

Polo Ralph Lauren www.ralphlauren.com x

Rape Crisis Center www.victimtosurvivor.org x

Red Ventures www.redventures.com x

RMKL, INC. (Lisa's Shoes-SAS Comfort Shoes) www.facebook.com/RMK.link.1 x x

SC Department of Corrections www.doc.sc.gov x x

SC Department Of Public Safety www.scdps.gov x x

SC Department of Social Services www.dss.sc.gov x x x

SC Vocational Rehabilitation Department www.scvrd.net x

SCANA www.scana.com x

SCDHEC www.scdhec.gov x x x x

Sea Haven Inc. www.seahaveninc.com x

Sea Mist Resort www.seamist.com x

Seacoast Youth Academy http://seacoastyouthacademy.com/ x x

Sherwin-Williams www.sherwin.com/mtp x x

Sights Advertising LLC www.sightsadvertising.com x x x

SiteTech Systems LLC www.sitetechsystems.com x

Social Security Administration www.socialsecurity.gov x

Sonoco Products Company www.Sonoco.com x x x

SOS Healthcare, Inc www.sos-healthcare.com x

South Carolina Army National Guard www.nationalguard.com x

SC Department of Health & Human Services www.scdhhs.gov/ x x x

SC Dept of Probation, Parole and Pardon Srvs www.dppps.sc.gov x x

STARTEK Inc www.startek.com/careers x

State Farm www.statefarm.com x x

Sunbelt Rentals http://careersatsunbeltrentals.com/ x x

SYKES Enterprises www.sykes.com/kingstree x

Teach For America www.teachforamerica.org x

The Ripken Experience www.ripkenbaseball.com x

Thrifty Car Rental www.thrifty.com x

T-Mobile www.T-Mobile.com x x

Tutor Doctor www.tutordoctorgrandstrand.com x

Two Men And A Truck twomenandatruckmyrtlebeach.com x

United Parcel Service www.upsjobs.com x

University of South Carolina www.cosw.sc.edu x

US Peace Corps www.peacecorps.gov x

Vanguard www.vanguard.com/careers x x

Vector Marketing - CutCo www.vectormarketing.com x x

Verizon www.verizon.com/jobs x

Waccamaw Regional Council of Governments www.wrcog.org x x x

Waffle House, Inc. www.whcareers.com x x

Washington Internship Institute http://wiidc.org/ x

Webster University MB Metropolitan Campus www.webster.edu/myrtlebeach x x

Weichert Realtors Southern Coast www.weichertcarolina.com x

WFXB-TV www.wfxb.com x

WMBF News www.wmbfnews.com x x

Worldwide Express - B.V. www.wwex-bv.com x

Wyndham Vacation Ownership www.wyndhamworldwide.com x x

Wyndham Vacation Ownership http://careers.wyndhamworldwide.com x x
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